











































# ALLERGEN CARD

Recipe	Allergens													
														
	Celery	Cereals With Gluten	Crustaceans	Eggs	Fish	Lupin	Milk	Molluscs	Mustard	Peanuts	Nuts from Trees	Sesame	Soybeans	Sulphur D02/Sulphites
Theme Chicken Fillet Burger Pri	✓	✓ Wheat		✓								MC		
Ingredients: Bun Kara High Fibre S 4in ( <b>Wheat</b> ), Sauce Mayonnaise Light Brakes 2.2L ( <b>Eggs</b> ), Lettuce Iceberg Catering 5KG, Chicken Goujons Southern Fried 2KG ( <b>Celery</b> , <b>Wheat</b> ), Hash Brown Ovenable 2.5KG N May Contain Sesame														















Recipe	Allergens													
														
	Celery	Cereals With Gluten	Crustaceans	Eggs	Fish	Lupin	Milk	Molluscs	Mustard	Peanuts	Nuts from Trees	Sesame	Soybeans	Sulphur D02/Sulphites
THE INCREDIBLE BURGER PRI	✓	✓ Wheat										MC		
Ingredients: Burger Vegetable Southern Style 57g, Bun Kara High Fibre S 4in ( <b>Wheat</b> ), Lettuce Iceberg Catering 5KG, Sauce Tomato Ketchup Heinz 5050 2.25kg ( <b>Celery</b> ) May Contain Sesame														















Recipe	Allergens													
														
	Celery	Cereals With Gluten	Crustaceans	Eggs	Fish	Lupin	Milk	Molluscs	Mustard	Peanuts	Nuts from Trees	Sesame	Soybeans	Sulphur D02/Sulphites
Chips Pri														
Ingredients: Fries Bravi IBP 15mm 2.5KG														

## Allergy Advice:


- Ingredients highlighted in bold or annotated with ✓ are allergens that are present in this product
- MC = Cross Contamination risk indicating that this ingredient is present in the manufacturing site / factory or supply chain and our suppliers believe there is a significant risk that this allergen could contaminate the food
- Our busy kitchens endeavour to take all reasonable steps to avoid any risk of cross contamination however we cannot guarantee that our food is 100% free from a specific allergen

# ALLERGEN CARD















Recipe	Allergens													
														
	Celery	Cereals With Gluten	Crustaceans	Eggs	Fish	Lupin	Milk	Molluscs	Mustard	Peanuts	Nuts from Trees	Sesame	Soybeans	Sulphur D02/Sulphites
Sweetcorn														
Ingredients: Sweetcorn Kernels IQF 2.5kg														

Recipe	Allergens													
														
	Celery	Cereals With Gluten	Crustaceans	Eggs	Fish	Lupin	Milk	Molluscs	Mustard	Peanuts	Nuts from Trees	Sesame	Soybeans	Sulphur D02/Sulphites
BBQ Baked Beans Pri														
Ingredients: Sauce BBQ Texan Style HP 2.15L, Beans Baked NAS Vegan Heinz 2.62KG														















## Allergy Advice:

- Ingredients highlighted in bold or annotated with  are allergens that are present in this product
- **MC** = Cross Contamination risk indicating that this ingredient is present in the manufacturing site / factory or supply chain and our suppliers believe there is a significant risk that this allergen could contaminate the food
- Our busy kitchens endeavour to take all reasonable steps to avoid any risk of cross contamination however we cannot guarantee that our food is 100% free from a specific allergen

# ALLERGEN CARD

Recipe	Allergens													
														
	Celery	Cereals With Gluten	Crustaceans	Eggs	Fish	Lupin	Milk	Molluscs	Mustard	Peanuts	Nuts from Trees	Sesame	Soybeans	Sulphur D02/Sulphites
Chocolate and Orange Cake Pri		✓ Wheat		✓										
Ingredients: Margarine Dawn Phase 250g, Margarine Premium Baking Kerrymaid 250g, Cocoa Powder Red/Fat Fresher 500g, <b>Eggs</b> , Flour Self Raising Brakes 1.5KG ( <b>Wheat</b> ), Orange Medium Premium, Sugar Icing FT 500g, Sugar Caster FairTrade 25KG														

Recipe	Allergens													
														
	Celery	Cereals With Gluten	Crustaceans	Eggs	Fish	Lupin	Milk	Molluscs	Mustard	Peanuts	Nuts from Trees	Sesame	Soybeans	Sulphur D02/Sulphites
Chocolate Sauce							✓							
Ingredients: <b>Milk</b> Powder Half Fat Vit A D Millac 2KG, Water Cold 1L, Cocoa Powder Red/Fat Fresher 500g, Cornflour Brakes 3KG, Sugar Caster FairTrade 25KG														

## Allergy Advice:

- Ingredients highlighted in bold or annotated with ✓ are allergens that are present in this product
- **MC** = Cross Contamination risk indicating that this ingredient is present in the manufacturing site / factory or supply chain and our suppliers believe there is a significant risk that this allergen could contaminate the food
- Our busy kitchens endeavour to take all reasonable steps to avoid any risk of cross contamination however we cannot guarantee that our food is 100% free from a specific allergen